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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Hui302
World Cup Gymnastics

9.100 9.800 9.8009.350 38.050
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rachel Golden301
World Cup Gymnastics

9.400 9.100 9.3508.900 36.750
1 3 2T 2 2 

2 

Blair Pfaff303
World Cup Gymnastics

8.900 9.300 8.7008.900 35.800
3 2 2T 3 3 

3 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liat Elting404
World Cup Gymnastics

9.400 9.750 9.7509.675 38.575
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Chuchu Cheng402
World Cup Gymnastics

9.450 9.450 9.5509.375 37.825
2 5 5T 2 2 

2 

Abigail Englander405
World Cup Gymnastics

9.500 9.650 9.4009.050 37.600
1 3 8 3T 3 

3 

Haley Coleman403
World Cup Gymnastics

8.900 9.800 9.2509.425 37.375
5 1 4 7 4 

4 

Avery Peltz408
World Cup Gymnastics

9.300 9.250 9.2009.475 37.225
4 6 2T 8 5 

5 

Maggie Harrington406
World Cup Gymnastics

8.800 9.600 9.4009.375 37.175
6 4 5T 3T 6 

6 

Gabi Kayne407
World Cup Gymnastics

8.700 9.150 9.4009.300 36.550
7 7 7 3T 7 

7 

Layla Brown401
World Cup Gymnastics

8.500 8.850 9.2759.475 36.100
8 8 2T 6 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Massouh504
World Cup Gymnastics

9.600 9.300 9.7509.350 38.000
3 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Jane Fallon501
World Cup Gymnastics

9.700 9.350 9.5009.300 37.850
1T 1 3 4 2 

2 

Abby Horan503
World Cup Gymnastics

9.400 9.100 9.6009.400 37.500
4 3 1 3 3 

3 

Ava Presser508
World Cup Gymnastics

9.300 8.750 9.7508.600 36.400
6T 7 5 1T 4 

4 

Mia Patrick Sasaki506
World Cup Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 9.3508.700 36.150
6T 6 4 5 5 

5 

Caidence Neier505
World Cup Gymnastics

9.350 8.950 9.2508.500 36.050
5 5 6 6 6 

6 

Isla Gelber502
World Cup Gymnastics

9.700 9.000 9.0008.200 35.900
1T 4 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Farina602
World Cup Gymnastics

9.525 9.650 9.7509.525 38.450
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kayla Perrotta606
World Cup Gymnastics

9.650 9.050 9.4509.350 37.500
2 2 3 7T 2 

2 

Ashley Golden603
World Cup Gymnastics

9.300 8.650 9.6009.450 37.000
8 6T 2 3 3T

3T

Lauren Chase601
World Cup Gymnastics

9.450 8.800 9.5759.175 37.000
5 4T 4 4 3T

3T

Gabriela Olego605
World Cup Gymnastics

9.350 9.000 9.6508.900 36.900
6T 3 6T 2 5 

5 

Sophia Perrotta607
World Cup Gymnastics

9.700 8.650 9.4508.900 36.700
1 6T 6T 7T 6 

6 

Dani Levine604
World Cup Gymnastics

9.550 8.800 9.4758.750 36.575
3 4T 8 6 7 

7 

Kayla Wee608
World Cup Gymnastics

9.350 8.150 9.5009.050 36.050
6T 8 5 5 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Parker Robertson701
World Cup Gymnastics

9.450 9.300 9.4008.700 36.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Olego802
World Cup Gymnastics

8.600 8.925 9.4259.500 36.450
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Claire Yee803
World Cup Gymnastics

8.600 9.450 8.2009.150 35.400
1T 1 2 3 2 

2 

Sofia Gisbert801
World Cup Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.8759.000 17.875
3 3 3 2 3 

3 
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